
8509 Burnet Rd. Austin, TX 78757 For Sale

Population Estimate

1 mi
16,037

3 mi
141,936

5 mi
311,768

Daytime Population

1 mi
26,623

3 mi
258,570

5 mi
464,795

Median Household Income

1 mi
$60,438

3 mi
$74,288

5 mi
$81,556

Traffic Counts
	• 24,457 VPD (Burnet Rd, just south of 

Hwy 183/Research)

	• 20,776 VPD (Hwy 183/Research SB 
frontage NW of Burnet Rd)

	• 15,053 VPD (Hwy 183/Research NB 
frontage SE of Burnet Rd)

	• 115,967 VPD (Hwy 183 main hwy 
both ways at Burnet Rd)

Drive Distances
	• 0.5 miles to Highway 183
	• 1.2 miles to MoPac Expressway
	• 3.1 miles to Interstate 35

Endeavor Real Estate Group
500 W 5th Street, Ste 700 | Austin, TX 78701 
p. 512 682-5500 | f.  512 682-5505

Evan Deitch
512-682-5544
edeitch@endeavor-re.com

Billy Osherow
512-682-5558
bosherow@endeavor-re.com

Area Retailers & Restaurants

Space Amenities
	• 3 service bays
	• 2nd generation auto repair shop
	• First time property has been offered for sale
	• Zoned: CS-NP

Sale Price
	• Call broker for pricing

endeavor-re.com

Demographics

Total Space Available:
•	 Building: 1,620 SF *estimated
•	 Acres: 0.29 ac.

Broker operates as an agent only and has not performed any environmental or hazardous material 
inspections of the Property. Any prospective purchaser must make its own inspections and perform 
its own due diligence with respect to all environmental matters.
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Baldwin Beauty Schools
Kapsner Chiro

Native American
Indian Jewelry

Best Motors
Used Cars

Zookeeper
Exotic Pets

Li Massage

Burnet
Middle School
968 Students

North Austin
Business Center
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Downtown Austin

Kapsner Chiro
Best Motors
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968 Students
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SITE
8509 Burnet Rd

BURNET ROAD (24,666VPD)

8509 Burnet Rd. Austin, TX 78757 For Sale
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Endeavor Real Estate Group
500 W 5th Street, Ste 700 | Austin, TX 78701 
p. 512 682-5500 | f.  512 682-5505 endeavor-re.com

8509 Burnet Rd. Austin, TX 78757 For Sale

Broker operates as an agent only and has not performed any environmental or hazardous material inspections of the Property. Any prospective 
purchaser must make its own inspections and perform its own due diligence with respect to all environmental matters. 

Broker is not authorized to make any representation or warranty and makes no representation or warranty with respect to 
any of the following:  

	• that the Property is in compliance with and has been operated in compliance with all applicable regulatory and statutory provisions, permits, 
administrative and court orders, and other environmental authorizations;

	• that there are no contaminants or hazardous materials on or about the Property;

	• that there has been no known release of contaminants or hazardous materials; 

	• that all required permits and authorizations have been acquired and are active; 

	• that there have not been and are no pending investigations by any regulatory agencies; 

	• that there have not been and are no pending notices of violation or notices of enforcement or similar by any governmental or administrative 
agency;

	• that there have not been and  are no environmental claims pending or expected by any third-party, including any administrative agency. 

Evan Deitch
512-682-5544
edeitch@endeavor-re.com

Billy Osherow
512-682-5558
bosherow@endeavor-re.com

Endeavor Real Estate Group
500 W 5th Street, Ste 700 | Austin, TX 78701 
p. 512 682-5500 | f.  512 682-5505


